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BIRCHLAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

LIMITED
Postcode BH8 8BE

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HEGE LIMITED

DATAGENIC LIMITED

ZAGAZI LIMITED

ORIGIN CONSULTING LIMITED
CRUCIAL COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

KEVIN BLADES LIMITED
PERSONNEL FUTURES LIMITED
HYPE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PIPER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CUBIC CONSULTANTS LIMITED
RENEGADE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

RUMBLE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ZENCORE LIMITED

GLENFIELD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SHOREWOOD CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

TWILIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HOCUS POCUS CONSULTANTS LTD
PURPLE STICKMEN LIMITED

A'Y MARKETING LIMITED
SEASCAPE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

BIRCHLAND CONSULTANTS

Number

Number

04680470
04445470
04408588
04397663
04313670

04308426
04288891
04163685
04163400
04163696
04034091

04117605
03892572

04072865
04040841

04034693
04034684
04034208
03985027
03985114

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906076962

906076962

336 Holdenhurst Road
Bournemouth

Dorset
British

App. Date

App. Date
27/02/2003
23/05/2002
03/04/2002
19/03/2002
01/02/2002

22/10/2001
18/09/2001
20/02/2001
20/02/2001
20/02/2001
09/02/2001

30/11/2000
13/11/2000

15/09/2000
26/07/2000

17/07/2000
17/07/2000
14/07/2000
09/07/2000
05/06/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/05/2002
03/04/2002
01/08/2002
22/06/2007

22/10/2001
18/09/2001
15/05/2001
11/09/2001
10/07/2001

23/02/2001
29/08/2001

09/10/2000
02/08/2000

18/08/2000
04/11/2000
25/11/2000
08/07/2000

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
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BIRCHLAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CRITERION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
VOLCANO CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FARSIDE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DARK TIDE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FARSCAPE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BDI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ANDROMEDA CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

RAINDROP CONSULTANTS LIMITED
QUILL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

G & HZ LIMITED

SCORPIO IT SUPPORT LIMITED
CRYSTAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PARAPET CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HOLMAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
JOHN SHETCLIFFE MARKETING
LIMITED

DUSK CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HELIX CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PILOTFISH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WILD ROSE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BLUE ICE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TECHNOCRAT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

OSPREY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TIDAL WAVE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

HEDGEROW CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

BLUE MOON CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

SEARCHLIGHT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

JADE HOMES LIMITED

SUNLIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
VIXEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CANDLELIGHT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ARCTIC FOX CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03985036
03985034
03985083
03985042
03985048
03910912

03914091

03910926
03900525
03878413
03845061
03845045
03845055
03845057
03845133

03845049
03845053
03784006
03818399
03811069
03811112

03811111
03811097

03811121

03811101

03811102

03811083

03783968

03783978

03784027

03783996

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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03/05/2000
03/05/2000
03/05/2000
03/05/2000
03/05/2000
29/03/2000

26/01/2000

21/01/2000
29/12/1999
17/11/1999
21/09/1999
21/09/1999
21/09/1999
21/09/1999
21/09/1999

21/09/1999
21/09/1999
18/08/1999
03/08/1999
21/07/1999
21/07/1999

21/07/1999
21/07/1999

21/07/1999
21/07/1999
21/07/1999
21/07/1999
08/06/1999
08/06/1999

08/06/1999

08/06/1999

906076962

21/05/2000
17/07/2000
07/06/2000
29/07/2000
06/06/2000
01/03/2005

30/01/2000

11/04/2000
24/01/2000
26/11/1999
05/05/2000
06/07/2000
22/12/1999
10/01/2000
07/01/2000

24/02/2000

11/09/1999
25/08/1999
02/09/1999

01/09/1999
16/12/1999

02/09/1999
01/09/1999
20/09/1999
01/09/1999
19/08/1999
27/07/1999

22/06/1999

05/08/1999

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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BIRCHLAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED

VALERON LIMITED

SABLE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
QUASAR CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FLASHLIGHT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

TIMPANI CONSULTANTS LIMITED

OPTIMAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CRESTWORTH CONTRACTORS

LIMITED
PARHAM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03783949
03783962
03783953
03783981
03742667
03514536
03655356

03643695

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 3/3

08/06/1999
08/06/1999
08/06/1999
08/06/1999
17/05/1999
03/03/1999
23/10/1998

13/10/1998

906076962

20/10/1999
04/08/1999
04/11/1999
17/08/1999

07/12/1998

Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



